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1. Ginger Rust (Mar:1306)
2. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
3. Cerise (Mar:1025)
4. Scarlet Pomp (Mar:1026)
5. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)

Aljay-Ast5x7s101.art
5.00x6.77 inches; 19,572 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Ginger Rust (Mar:1306)
2. Savage Red (Mar:1335)
3. Verdant (Mar:1342)
4. Pasture (Mar:1123)
5. Hedge (Mar:1125)

Aljay-Ast5x7s102.art
4.99x6.76 inches; 24,821 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Ginger Rust (Mar:1306)
2. Rusty (Mar:1305)
3. Beechwood (Mar:1187)
4. Ratan Alloy (Mar:1015)

Aljay-Ast5x7s103.art
4.93x6.70 inches; 23,018 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Smoky (Mar:1164)
2. Calm Blue (Mar:1055)
3. Blue Gravel (Mar:1056)

Aljay-Ast5x7s104.art
4.99x6.69 inches; 15,562 stitches

3 thread changes; 3 colors

1. Scarlet Pomp (Mar:1026)
2. Cerise (Mar:1025)
3. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
4. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)

Aljay-Ast5x7s105.art
2.56x6.70 inches; 8,785 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Savage Red (Mar:1335)
2. Ginger Rust (Mar:1306)
3. Verdant (Mar:1342)
4. Pasture (Mar:1123)
5. Hedge (Mar:1125)

Aljay-Ast5x7s106.art
2.56x6.70 inches; 9,486 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Ginger Rust (Mar:1306)
2. Beechwood (Mar:1187)
3. Rusty (Mar:1305)
4. Ratan Alloy (Mar:1015)

Aljay-Ast5x7s107.art
2.56x6.70 inches; 8,307 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Blue Gravel (Mar:1056)
2. Smoky (Mar:1164)
3. Dieppe (Mar:1197)

Aljay-Ast5x7s108.art
2.56x6.70 inches; 10,161 stitches

3 thread changes; 3 colors
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1. Scarlet Pomp (Mar:1026)
2. Cerise (Mar:1025)
3. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
4. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)

Aljay-Ast5x7s109.art
2.56x6.70 inches; 8,349 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Savage Red (Mar:1335)
2. Ginger Rust (Mar:1306)
3. Verdant (Mar:1342)
4. Pasture (Mar:1123)
5. Hedge (Mar:1125)

Aljay-Ast5x7s110.art
2.56x6.70 inches; 9,448 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Ginger Rust (Mar:1306)
2. Beechwood (Mar:1187)
3. Rusty (Mar:1305)
4. Ratan Alloy (Mar:1015)

Aljay-Ast5x7s111.art
2.56x6.70 inches; 8,367 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Blue Gravel (Mar:1056)
2. Smoky (Mar:1164)
3. Dieppe (Mar:1197)

Aljay-Ast5x7s112.art
2.56x6.70 inches; 8,493 stitches

3 thread changes; 3 colors


